
Striker Boys SCHEDULE - League Roster 
 

   

 
 

Team Roster - KSC-Black-Baker 

Balance: Paid in Full (C) $0.00 

Comments/Special Instructions:  

Position Name Login Phone Email Birthdate T-Shirt 

Coach Kingdom, Kingdom testing1 937-746-3370 contact@Kingdomsportscenter.com 0000-00-00 Not Selected 

Player Gage Manis manisc 513-532-5011 cari.manis1973@gmail.com 12-15-2004 Youth Large 

Player Brandon Black pbdaddy 937-383-0340 PBDADDY1972@MSN.COM 03-23-2005 X-Small 

Player Braydon Black pbdaddy 937-383-0340 PBDADDY1972@MSN.COM 05-01-2006 Youth Large 

Player Carson Meyers meyerssoccer 9372181787 traceymeyers@hotmail.com 01-29-2006 Youth Large 

Player Nolan Sutton anrichardson06 513-479-7343 anrichardson06@gmail.com 08-30-2005 Youth Medium 

Player Alden whitaker mariawhitaker 937-604-9955 whitaker3030@sbcglobal.net 06-10-2006 Youth Large 

Player Chase Baker Baker3kids 9376811322 heidibaker1274@yahoo.com 05-26-2006 Youth Large 

Player Wyatt Stricker cstricker11 9372716929 cstricker11@yahoo.com 05-06-2005 Small 

Player james Sawyer jencrider 937-384-7321 faith0718@hotmail.com 08-01-2005 Small 

Player Sharon Ryan sjryan 9376541938 sjsisco62@gmail.com 10-13-2005 Youth Medium 

Player mason keck kek04@yahoo.com 513 376-1002 kek04@yahoo.com 06-05-2006 Youth Medium 

Player Gatlin Newkirk snewkirk 937-218-4697 shnewkirk@yahoo.com 11-08-2005 Youth Large 
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Striker Boys SCHEDULE - League Roster 
 

   

 
 

Team Roster - KSC-Yellow-Brandon 

Balance: Paid in Full (C) $0.00 

Comments/Special Instructions:  

Position Name Login Phone Email Birthdate T-Shirt 

Coach Kingdom, Kingdom testing1 937-746-3370 contact@Kingdomsportscenter.com 0000-00-00 Not Selected 

Player Justin Stouder SStouder06 5134353411 SStouder06@gmail.com 06-06-2006 Youth Large 

Player Kalen Browne leighmooney1 937-238-7454 lab273@gmail.com 09-29-2005 Small 

Player Chris Taubert CSTaubert 9378302666 burg236@gmail.com 05-18-1970 XX-Large 

Player carson bors kbors1121 5136495030 kimnkidz@gmail.com 01-05-2006 Youth Large 

Player micah Brandon roberta 3302561222 rsarcyk@gmail.com 08-27-2006 Youth Medium 

Player Eli Brandon roberta 3302561222 rsarcyk@gmail.com 10-03-2008 Youth Small 

Player Will Denny Dandmdenny 937-885-5684 Dandmdenny@cs.com 03-10-2005 X-Small 

Player Jennifer Hinkel Hinkel13 9378857046 jennhinkel7@gmail.com 10-12-1965 Not Selected 

Player Hudson Lundt klundt 5135432222 klundt@cinci.rr.com 05-16-2005 Youth Large 

Player Carson Kaskey slkaskey 9378857427 slkaskey@gmail.com 10-12-2005 Youth Large 

Player Colton Miller millersinoh 9375326657 will.miller95@gmail.com 01-27-2007 Youth Large 

Player Landon Townsend chadwick11 937-956-8336 chadwick1123@icloud.com 05-06-2005 Youth Medium 
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Striker Boys SCHEDULE - League Roster 
 

   

 
 

Team Roster - KSC-Purple-Knopp 

Balance: Paid in Full (C) $0.00 

Comments/Special Instructions:  

Position Name Login Phone Email Birthdate T-Shirt 

Coach Kingdom, Kingdom testing1 937-746-3370 contact@Kingdomsportscenter.com 0000-00-00 Not Selected 

Player Samuel Sarfino ssarfino 937-545-6569 pbronica@yahoo.com 11-19-2005 Youth Small 

Player Jonathan Price gumpymug@gmail. 3162133476 gumpymug@gmail.com 12-06-2006 Youth Medium 

Player Zachary Krause Karininmaui 937-438-3662 Kkrause@woh.rr.com 12-16-2006 Youth Large 

Player Brailen Fisher Fisher08 9373613607 afisher@northwitt.com 12-13-2005 Youth Large 

Player Uriy Kabanov kabanov 9376608333 ivan@kabanov.us 05-28-2005 Youth Large 

Player ELI KNOPP jenbknopp 9374784359 jen_bateman@hotmail.com 04-20-2005 Small 

Player Ethan Reidy rreidy 9373716359 rreidy@woh.rr.com 10-03-2005 Youth Medium 

Player Drake DiPietro zaniix 937-389-7454 zaniix@hotmail.com 01-02-2006 Youth Large 

Player Conner Skaggs cskaggs 937-838-0705 matt.tmtransportzllc@gmail.com 00-00-0000 Small 

Player Christian Santmire Genae127 5135718041 Genae127@gmail.com 04-27-2005 Youth Large 

Player Tyler Helton Dhelton719 513-423-4056 Dhelton719@yahoo.com 05-11-2006 Youth Medium 
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